
2015 Business Rewards Qualification Dates* 
 

 

Qualification Period 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May  

June  

July  

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

 

 

 

 

 

Begins 

Saturday, December 27, 2014 

Wednesday, January 28 

Wednesday, February 25 

Friday, March 27 

Tuesday, April 28 

Wednesday, May 27 

Friday, June 26 

Wednesday, July 29 

Thursday, August 27 

Saturday, September 26 

Wednesday, October 28 

Wednesday, November 25 

 

 

 

 

 

Ends 

Tuesday, January 27 

Tuesday, February 24 

Thursday, March 26 

Monday, April 27 

Tuesday, May 26 

Thursday, June 25 

Tuesday, July 28 

Wednesday, August 26 

Friday, September 25 

Tuesday, October 27 

Tuesday, November 24 

Monday, December 28 

 

 

 

 

 

Statements Cut 

Friday, January 30 

Friday, February 27 

Tuesday, March 31 

Thursday, April 30 

Friday, May 29 

Tuesday, June 30 

Friday, July 31 

Monday, August 31 

Wednesday, September 30 

Friday, October 30 

Monday, November 30 

Thursday, December 31 

*As of 12/15/2014. These dates are provided for your own personal reference. Lake City Bank reserves the right to make changes to the dates without notice. Call (888) 522-2265 or visit 
lakecitybank.com for more information. 


